STR-120 - RGB'' - 4000K

- 20W - 24V - 1P20

réf : str120-rgbw-4000k-20w-24v-ip20

Tension (V)

PRO
Lumens (+/-) Lm/m
Angle d'éclairage
Nombre de leds /m

PCB

Circuit fermé

5 M en 1seul point de connexion

24v

2000Lm/m

120°

120L/m

12mm

10m
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sans baisse de luminosité
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*Photographies et schémas non contractuels
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